Juniorska bowlingova Extraliga 2017-2018

Skupina A

DDM Tremosna

Bowlingjunior Plzen

Obex BC Most

Benedikt BC Most

Xbowling Zizkov

BC Rabbits

Skupina B

Tacl Team Letohrad

Bowlingzone A

Bowlingzone B

Podébradsti Tygfri

Radava SC A

Radava SC B

Skupina C

Jadran

Bowling Blansko

Bowling Academy

TCM Bowland

1.kolo | 01.10.2017 Plzen Lucerna
2.kolo | 29.10.2017 Chomutov
3.kolo | 12.11.2017 Zizkov
4.kolo | 11.02.2018 DDT Tfemosna
5.kolo | 04.03.2018 Zlicin
6.kolo | 08.04.2018 Chomutov
1.kolo [ 01.10.2017 Pardubice
2.kolo | 29.10.2017 Radava Praha
3.kolo | 12.11.2017 Radava UnO
4.kolo | 11.02.2018 Pardubice
5.kolo | 04.03.2018 Radava Praha
6.kolo | 08.04.2018 Pardubice
1.kolo | 21.10.2017 Olomouc
2.kolo

3.kolo

4 kolo

5.kolo

6.kolo

konani dalSich kol bude upfesnéno v nejblizsich dnech




